March 2004 Internal Reference Tables

Appendix IV
Internal Reference Tables

Programswith section IV, “Other Information” descriptionsin Parts4 and 5:

Schedule
CFDA TypeA/B Federal
Number Title Program Awards Other
10.553 School Breakfast Program (SBP) X X
10.555 National School Lunch Program (NSLP)
10.556 Specia Milk Program (SMP)
10.559 Summer Food Service Program for Children
(SFSPC)
10.558 Child and Adult Food Care Program X X
(CACFP)
10.760 Water and Waste Disposal Systems for Rural X X X
Communities
10.766 Community Facilities Loans and Grants X X X
11.300 Grants for Public Works and Economic X X
Development Facilities
11.307 Economic Adjustment Assistance
14.157 Supportive Housing for the Elderly X X
14.181 Supportive Housing for Persons with X X
Disabilities (Section 811)
17.225 Unemployment Insurance X X
17.264 Migrant and Seasonal Farmworkers X X X
17.265 Native American Employment and Training X X X
20.106 Airport Improvement Program X
21.020 Community Development Financial X X
Institutions Program
66.458 Capitalization Grants for Clean Water State X
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CFDA
Number

66.468

84.063

93.044

93.045

93.053

93.268

93.558

93.568

93.569

93.575

93.596

93.667

93.778

93.959

93.991

93.994

Title
Revolving Funds

Capitalization Grants for Drinking Water
State Revolving Fund

Federal Pell Grant Program

Special Programs for the Aging—Title 111,
Part B—Grants for Supportive Services and
Senior Centers

Special Programs for the Aging—Title Il
Part C—Nutrition Services

Nutrition Services Incentive Program
Immunization Grants

Temporary Assistance for Needy Families
L ow-Income Home Energy Assistance
Community Services Block Grant

Child Care and Development Block Grant
Child Care Mandatory and Matching Funds
of the Child Care and Devel opment Fund
Social Services Block Grant

Medical Assistance Program

Block Grants for Prevention and Treatment of
Substance Abuse

Preventive Health and Health Services Block
Grant

Maternal and Child Health Services Block
Grant to the States

TypeA/B
Program

Schedule
Federal
Awards

Other

A-133 Compliance Supplement 8-4-2



March 2004

Internal Reference Tables

CFDA
Number

96.001
96.006

97.036

97.039

TypeA/B
Title Program
Socia Security—Disability Insurance (D)
Supplemental Security Income (SI)
Public Assistance Grants X
Hazard Mitigation Grant (HMGP) X

Schedule
Federal
Awards Other
X
X X
X X
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ThelV “Other Information,” for the following ED programsislocated in 84.000, the ED
Cross-Cutting Section

CFDA
Number

84.000

84.010
84.011

84.027

84.173

84.048

84.186

84.287

84.288

84.290

84.291

84.298

84.318

84.338

84.357

84.367

Title

All ED programs

Title | Grantsto Local Educational Agencies
Migrant Education—State Grant Program

Special Education—Grants to States (IDEA,
Part B)

Special Education—Preschool Grants (IDEA
Preschool)

Vocationa Education—Basic Grantsto
States

Safe and Drug-Free Schools and
Communities—State Grants

Twenty-First Century Community Learning
Centers

Bilingual Education—Program Development
and Implementation Grants

Bilingual Education—Comprehensive
School Grants

Bilingual Education—Systemwide
Improvement Grants

Innovative Education Program Strategies

Education Technology State Grants

Reading Excellence

Reading First State Grants

Improving Teacher Quality State Grants

TypeA/B
Program

>

Schedule
Federal Awards

X

Other

X
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Program currently designated as*“ Higher Risk” by OMB pursuant to Circular A-133,
§ .525(c)(2):

CFDA
Number Title
03.778 Medicaid Cluster
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